CENIT Fluorescent High Bay
INTENDED USE
• High Efficiency Fluorescent High Bay Fixture
used to replace HID Luminaries and high
ceiling applications.
• For use in retail, warehouses, commercial,
industrial and manufacturing areas.
FEATURES
• Very low profile – only 2.4 inches deep.
• Anticorrosive treated steel housing.
• Electrostatic powder coating after fabrication.
• Precision formed highly polished reflector
segmented for each application.
• Lightweight – easy to handle and mount.
• Prewired for multi level switching.
• Can be suspended or surface mounted.
• UL listed with Class P rated ballast.
• Reflector 90% reflectivity.
24CENIT-654U-EB5-24CK
ORDERING INFORMATION
24 CENIT - 6 54 U - EB5 - 24CK
SERIES
14 CENIT 1’ X 4’
24 CENIT 2’ X 4”
# OF LAMPS
2, 3  - 1’ x 4’
4 - 1’ x 4’ (T5 only)
4, 6, 8 - 2’ x 4’
WATTAGE
32 – 32W T8
54 – 54W T5 HO
Unit Dimensions in inches  A  B  C
14 CENIT (1’ x 4’) T5  2.4  14  46.3
14 CENIT (1’ x 4’) T8  2.4  14  48.4
24 CENIT (2’ x 4’) T5  2.4  25.1  46.3
24 CENIT (2’ x 4’) T8  2.4  25.1  48.4
24 CENIT (2’ x 4’) T5 (8 lamp only)  2.4  32.7  46.3
24 CENIT (2’ x 4’) T8 (8 lamp only)  2.4  32.7  48.4
OPTIONS
24CK 24” Cable Kit (2 pieces included)
WG   Wire guard
6C  6 Foot Cord
EMB   Emergency Ballast
14 Lens 1’ x 4’ Door Frame w/.105 clear lens
24 Lens  2’ x 4’ Door Frame w/.105 clear lens
OS Occupancy Sensor
CB
A
VOLTAGE
U – Universal
4 – 480V
BALLAST
EB8 - T8 Electronic
EB5 - T5HO Electronic
EB8H – T8 High Temp Electronic
EB5H – T5 High Temp Electronic
122 East Laurel Street ) Mullins, South Carolina 29574 ) 1-800-922-6693